



1232

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		803583A	ATTACHING KIT, Remote Control	1	(With Out Grommet/ Reference 38)	
-		803583A	ATTACHING KIT, Remote Control	1	(With Grommet/ Reference #38)	
1		17024	STEERING HOOK PLATE	1		
2	10	40003	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2		
3		17023	BRACKET	1		
4	10	823042	BOLT	1		
5	10	16223	SCREW	1		
6	12	17029	WASHER	2		
7	24	17028	SPRING	1		
8		17027	CAP	1		
9		17026	BRACKET	1		
10		804357	THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY	1		
11	13	16221	WAVE WASHER	1		
12	26	16219	SEAL	1		
13	23	16220	BUSHING	1		
14	10	16223	BOLT	2		
15	17	17031	LOCK PIN	1		
16	17	17033	PIN	1		
17	24	17032	SPRING	1		
18		17030	SLEEVE	1		
19	11	40021	NUT, (M6)	2		
20		803584	THROTTLE LINK ROD	1		
21	23	16849	COLLAR	1		
22		803585	THROTTLE LINK LEVER	1		
23	11	804993A	NUT KIT	1		
24	12	804992	WASHER	2		
25	11	804993	WASHER	2		
26	84	17035	HARNES	1		
27	17	803588	PIN	2		
28	84	803587	THROTTLE CABLE	1		
29	12	16335	WASHER	2		
30	18	16189	COTTER PIN	2		
31		803590	BRACKET	1		
32		803589	THROTTLE LINK	1		
33	10	16223	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	1		
34		16333	ROD SNAP	1		
35	12	16192	WASHER	2		
36	13	40025	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
37	11	40021	NUT, (M8)	2		
38	25	885154	GROMMET	1		
39	10	955544	SCREW	2		